

## PACHET ARTICOLE DE BIROU

I.D.: 88372305

Data publicarii 20.10.23 Coduri CPV 30199000-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.185,31 RON - 4.185,31 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A3,80GR/MP,500COLI/TOP,ABSOLUT PAPER top 1 43.7 43.7 8.3 2 DOSAR SINA NOKI PLASTIC buc 500 0.67 336.13 63.87 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4,80GR/MP,500COLI/TOP,ABSOLUT PAPER top 75 24.37 1827.73 347.27 4 RIGLA PLASTIC 30CM KEYROAD buc 5 2.1 10.5 2 5 CAIET A4 60FILE PIGNA CLASIC DICTANDO buc 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 6 CAIET A4 60FILE PIGNA CLASIC MATEMATICA buc 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 7 BANDA CORECTOARE 5MMX8M buc 7 4.62 32.35 6.15 8 DECAPSATOR KANGARO NEGRU buc 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 9 PERFORATOR 20COLI,KANGARO,PERFO-20,ALBASTRU buc 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 10 CAPSATOR NR 24/6 25COLI KANGARO TRENDY 45 buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 11 REG CASA (COP) buc 6 11.76 70.59 13.41 12 TEXTMARKER FLUO GRAND SET DE 6 BUCATI DIVERSE CULORI buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 13 PIX LINC TWIST-IT buc 80 0.84 67.23 12.77 14 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 buc 20 2.1 42.02 7.98 15 PIX LINC GLYCER ROSU FINE buc 3 0.84 2.52 0.48 16 PLIC C6 LIP TRAD buc 1000 0.21 210.08 39.92 17 PLIC C5 LIP TRAD buc 500 0.25 126.05 23.95 18 PLIC C4 LIP TRAD buc 250 0.42 105.04 19.96 19 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE A4,35MIC,NOKI,SET DE 100 BUCATI set 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 20 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE A4,55MIC,NOKI,SET DE 100 BUCATI set 3 21.01 63.03 11.97 21 DOSAR SINA DUA,CARTON ALB buc 150 1.09 163.87 31.13 22 BANDA ADEZ TR 50X66V buc 6 6.72 40.34 7.66 23 PIX GEL UNI UM-170 SIGNO GELSTICK ALBASTRU buc 12 2.1 25.21 4.79 24 CAPSE NR 24/6,KANGARO 1000/SET cut 20 1.26 25.21 4.79 25 ASCUTITOARE MAPED buc 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 26 BANDA CORECTOARE 10M buc 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 27 CREION CORECTOR